O 2 NASPA- & RER-GALAZR-G$THLLL

NASPA-YUZAWA KOGEN-GALA YUZAWA:-ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA

\ t "Hop-on, Hop-off" —BusGo —
J t’ I ' , l’l \ Z H% ‘IJ § Shuttle bus schedule NADUEERE

©
(©)
(©)
®
()
®

®

NUNAU
pis

NOISNYW
MSNOIT
1310OH
NSLADV

IO ot
I s
wnasnyy
A13uno) mous

w

§i St

i

NIAYVYD IS VdSVYN
- X7, -
ST —

T3LOH YMVIOYIH

4inos Myvd DS VAONNN
YMVZNA VIVD
NIVW YWVYANIYWIHDNIHSI

[BEILNEN
e EXNN

>
I
O

8:00| 8:30 : 15:30| 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00
@ 8:01 8:31 : 9:31 | 10:01 12:01 |13:31 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:01
©) 8:01 8:31 : 9:31 | 10:01 12:01 |13:31 |15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:01
@ 8:02| 8:32 : 9:32|10:02 12:02/13:32(15:32|16:02|16:32|17:02
® 8:02| 8:32 : 9:32|10:02 12:02|13:32(15:32|16:02|16:32|17:02
® 8:02| 8:32 : 9:32|10:02 12:02|13:32(15:32|16:02|16:32|17:02
@ 8:03| 8:33 : 9:33|10:03 12:03 | 13:33(15:33|16:03 | 16:33|17:03
RREERE 8:04 | 8:34 : 9:34 | 10:04 12:04 |13:34 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04
[©6) GALASR SO Awa 8:07 | 8:37 2 9:37 | 10:07 12:07 |13:37|15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07
®
@
@)
@)
©)

EINasea ——— i I
BENRTIV ot A
SAFVRES MANSION
BESRERAEO W ebes) wea
MREER KoL
SEEHE A

— LN =S 7,4\

=

do snq 517INUs JO 4510 YL

(

351n03 uoness

AT @) RAARGY AMA MAIN 8:20| 8:50 3 9:50 | 10:20 12:20 | 13:50 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20
GALASR SOsAwA 8:35| 9:05 2 10:05/10:35|11:05 | 12:35 | 14:05 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:35
PARK 2ot 8:36 | 9:06 : 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 12:36 | 14:06 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36

KOGEN 8:37| 9:07 2 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 12:37 | 14:07 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:37
i RERRO e ™ 8:40| 9:10 : 10:10/10:40|11:10 | 12:40 | 14:10|16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40
LS50 e 8:42| 9:12 : 10:1210:42 |1 11:1212:42 [ 14:12|16:12|16:42 | 17:12 | 17:42
LIRTIV o 8:42| 9:12 : 10:12/10:42 |1 11:1212:42 [ 14:12|16:12|16:42 | 17:12 | 17:42

(08 NASPA SARBEN 8:45| 9:15 2 10:15/10:45|11:15|12:45[14:15|16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15 | 17:45

FL VIS4 —A ORANGE LINE

|
®
z ©
©]
®

5
§o 3t

SIS
1SVINOILYLS

o
® R
&

VYMVZNA VIVD
NIVW YWVANIVWIHDNIHSI

o8 EEMNN

T3LOH VMY OYIH
© 4
UInos MAvd IDIS VEONNN

NOISNYW
NSLADVH
wnasniy
A13uno) mous

O

10:15 8 g ] 15:45 | 16:15
9:16 : 10:16 : : : 15:46 | 16:16
9:16 : 10:16 : : : 15:46 | 16:16
9:20 : 10:20 : : : 15:50| 16:20
9:23 : 10:23 g : : 15:53 | 16:23
9:24 H 10:24 : : : 15:54 | 16:24
GALAZR Sosawa 9:26 : 10:26 E E E 15:56 | 16:26
GITRW @xo) o e : H 9:39|10:09 | 10:39 g g g 16:09 | 16:39
GALA®R A : : 9:54 | 10:24 | 10:54 5 B g 16:24 | 16:54

AR : : 9:55|10:25 | 10:55 : : : 16:25 | 16:55
o : : 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 : B : 16:26 | 16:56
EEEFE e : : 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 : : : 16:26 | 16:56
WREEA oo : : 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 : : : 16:26 | 16:56
SRR Webes)  weno™ : 9:57(10:27 | 10:57 : : : 16:27 | 16:57
SAFIRE3 MANSION : 9:57(10:27 | 10:57 H : : 16:27 | 16:57
EIIRFIV e . : 9:57/10:27 | 10:57 H : : 16:27 | 16:57

[O)] NASPA SARRER 9:00 2 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 5 5 3 16:30 | 17:00

GINKRTIL Hore A
ELSEH e
#i%isRREO ey
wREER

LN S E 714

N—

251n03 UOIIEIadO SNG H1INYS 40 1PI0 BUYL

NUNOBA SKI
PARK south

=E E £8 T949-6101 #1818 A AAERSRES/R2431-1 BELEhE:

SNOW-COUNTRY.JP =R, 9:00~17:00 (KEEELA) —BHEEA
E-mail /" info@yuzawaonsen.gr.jp A EEERS
TEL 025-785-5353 FAX025-785-6767 =




NASPA- YUZAWA KOGEN GALA YUZAWA-ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA

\ t "Hop-on, Hop-off" —BusGo —

-‘7 h, bl \ Z H% ‘IJ § Shuttle l;us schedule l\“x@{ﬁ%lf_igl.a:

&R : 202551281989 ~202638228E Operation period : 19 Dec 25’ - 22 Mar 26’

ESEALBEFSRUROBICABL. BXEAHSHELEEMETT., DEBEMFAD. ZHLVKH- LEREDE L.
. EHREHEY. ZELLNEPEELEEHE U,
RO EETS A3 LB MU BB E— B EEASEEXER [100 54 5SETH3HC] DBEEOTF. ¥+ MNUNZDRBENLE
B3ty | EBTUOICHERMEICEIT EEER ERFEENRDOBEE[M EORDEES NIV EEOBEREZBIELTHY ., B SR
B2COWNT EBRE SREREY 4 DDAF—B AR 4B v MUNZEBITL. CO2HIHIC LD BIEADRRE. BESEDET.
FHECESTERABR DRZBETIC LD BBIBE S IR ENDERICEDTNET
WEEE S [EHERIERICDITEY v MUNZRDERHE (BEEE) 25T 30 TR LD CRHE TR RET BB LTSUET,

9 04050 v—"
mR = ‘*»I et " [
e I—a. m
FENED v NUVINZD EEFFMAPIBERD e RERERO INZEEAR FOr—REE

Free Wi-Fi UEBERV AT &t (CLUB JT) U4 NUVINZEAD BEAho U~ UJRETLUEVN
BusGoMDxft SATHASDEHRE I RT LDRENE

2025-26 4 AF—i5@EU TS AZF—EHBEY T hFETBATEV B EHR DTN S HgZRRAEOIC
= 3g% WETS5 B0 MESRBRNTIVIRER7EDS 7 Bk b e
S— oy FUEYPELET. BIEBHETHERT
AR KX A | AvRERE rREnEmETEAOR BN e nreEEs WALEL
¥20,000 | ¥14,000 | ¥28,000 | ¥20,000 | X—JFRLUAESHALE BEGEREL.
HNASPA-SHREIR - GALABIR - BIALTTABIETT . V=RV TRICHED LT E‘f WeLET,

T IOT—NCTHABWEEDENSIET 100 BERICEAF—HBVITNHDOREE U T 5k
TFUEBYRVEUETDT, X—ILF7 RUAZTEALEE W T
URL https://questant.jp/q/X6MFNKT1 Z55h'5 CEELEEL = ; ==

1T e % Free Wi-Fi | EESH gad gl LS

B e NASPA - SZiREE - GALAZR - BHIEOR, HifimRER
MG RER TR ERABDIETSS » SSID  4shuttle BB RERR ] Sl I

N . NASPA-YUZAWA KOGEN-GALA YUZAWA. S D HASHELLE
EYEFTMAPESR (CLUB JT) INAT—F yuzawa2026  EcriGo-YUZAWA Station East Exit 375‘:)(; ;_J XSERELT

e TEE >“I/ EgZGAE ¢
Snow Country Museum N
oo NASPA
S NEW OTANI RESORT

@O EEEE OO m o) ©®

&
(2 rumns West et B BEFHS nlo P
i 1 lines \ﬂ&;ﬁ — e e e S —

Meearm G
E "H\G(}YUZAWASW ﬂ EMEE#F#EEJ
i =
E her SR ] ﬁ "
3 Eaﬁ exlt“ 5 TR Joetsu line
E - B é‘;'n_k . & e .
i Bank H{E . AT
Police box g Pock ohice e
u y A - E Komako Spa
Towt et REEREYT—
| B o . « « l Hospital

BiE1 758
Route 17

;flkg /e | AT FRA— 3V Information

/OO ® Inamoto

West Exit Bus Stop < ;I = Pleasenote
oI U-ALTY
&0 ComnEaEn © NASPA-ZREIR - GALAZR - BITALLD 4 R+ —1Z8E S+ NUNATY
— st Bt o BRI RIFKREFICKY, BIBRLFREIL—IEEICRRBEDNHIEIT DT, FHTTEILEL,
Mg R o NABLSTORPRS BPFBETEFE e
‘el o TREOR. ERFITEEESNSELIZTN
© 2026 % 35 23 BLEIFRIS A ¥IC K GALAZRRAF —BERITAILR F— 50 BIRETEBIET .
5% o AEECBVTIF4RF—BHBUTN 2B% - 3BHZRTL. ZOF LT EEZETEICTR AL SFHBELILIDTTHHOEEULKBBVELET,
TEREEs n ggﬁg 535})“{,‘ %“5  There is a shuttle bus connecting the four ski lodges of NASPA, GALA YUZAWA, YUZAWAKOGEN and ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA.
Public Use e © Please understand beforehand that the arrival time or a route may be changed according to a road situation, a weather situation, etc.
L ERER SHOSHBG RIS ® You cannot get on _the bus or get off the pus other thaﬁ at»the bus stop.
ECHIGO-YUZAWA station east exit No.5 @ In the case of the ride, please |nform a dr\vgr of a destination. ) ) _ !
Boarding place OAf‘ter 23 March 2026, the buses will run as a single service for GALA YQZAWA Ski Resort and ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA Ski Resort via 2 different route.
 This year, we plan to sell two-day and three-day lift tickets common to all four ski resorts, and use the proceeds to cover operational costs. We appreciate your cooperation.

RO
East Exit
%EI

= E £ T949-6101 318 R #&BENSRETHR2431-1 JE| HHLEhE:
4*1 JED'\"I‘”I/YZ SNOW-COUNTRY.JP =R 9:00~17:00 (KEEELK) — e EEA

E-mail /" info@yuzawaonsen.gr.jp

; = [ @
TEL025-785-5353 FAX025-785-6767 . FERXES




